	10/11/12
	Diablo 
	Dmitri
	Falstaff
	Franklin
	Gustus
	Nautic

	Size 
	4
	4
	4
	4
	5
	4

	Number of sprouts
	4
	4
	2
	3
	5
	3

	Pest resistance
	4
	4
	5
	4
	4
	4

	Heat resistance
	4
	4
	3
	3
	5
	4

	Plant growth
	4
	4
	2
	3
	5
	3

	General appearance
	4
	4
	3
	3
	5
	3

	Other 
	Nice

	Nice
	Loose sprouts, lodging plants
	Loose sprouts
	First to mature, great quality
	Late maturity, fewer sprouts on stalk



1=poor
2=fair
3=adequate
4=very good
5=excellent




